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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
12.06.2016 - 10:50 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:16.08 KLINAR, Anja SLO Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:17.12 SEBESTYÉN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 05.05.2012
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:31.57 ROŽNIK, Kaja SLO Banja Luka 29.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open W3 2:45.96 KREMENOVIĆ, Sara BIH Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Niagara Swimming 2:24.99+0,70 658
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:10.43 38.62 150m: 1:51.18 40.75 200m: 2:24.99 33.81

2. RADIĆ, Ana 94 Dubrava Zagreb 2:25.64+0,69 649
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:09.08 38.03 150m: 1:50.33 41.25 200m: 2:25.64 35.31

3. GROTTO, Vittoria 00 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:28.26+0,82 616
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:09.77 37.92 150m: 1:55.04 45.27 200m: 2:28.26 33.22

4. MAHINIC, Anida 00 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 2:30.89+0,70 584
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:08.79 37.67 150m: 1:56.46 47.67 200m: 2:30.89 34.43

5. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Hrvatska 2:31.01+0,82 582
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:10.41 38.51 150m: 1:55.39 44.98 200m: 2:31.01 35.62

6. BEROS, Doris 94 PK Mornar Split 2:31.12 581
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:11.41 39.28 150m: 1:56.26 44.85 200m: 2:31.12 34.86

7. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:32.42+0,86 566
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:11.08 38.65 150m: 1:57.37 46.29 200m: 2:32.42 35.05

8. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 2:33.28+0,91 557
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:09.55 37.30 150m: 1:56.02 46.47 200m: 2:33.28 37.26

9. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Swimming 2:33.96 550
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:11.65 39.80 150m: 1:59.45 47.80 200m: 2:33.96 34.51

10. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Sport Time, SA 2:33.98 549
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:15.46 42.91 150m: 1:59.44 43.98 200m: 2:33.98 34.54

11. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:35.36 535
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:14.15 40.76 150m: 1:58.41 44.26 200m: 2:35.36 36.95

12. SEKE, Zita 03 PS Vojvodine 2:36.05 528
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:13.78 41.54 150m: 1:59.76 45.98 200m: 2:36.05 36.29

13. LEGHISSA, Aurora 98 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:38.43 504
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:16.43 42.07 150m: 2:00.85 44.42 200m: 2:38.43 37.58

14. RADOVANOVIĆ, Nataša 01 Olymp, BL 2:43.96 455
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:15.82 41.14 150m: 2:05.45 49.63 200m: 2:43.96 38.51

15. PASCUTTI, Sofia 00 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:44.51 450
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:20.44 44.96 150m: 2:08.49 48.05 200m: 2:44.51 36.02
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 PS Vojvodine 2:44.70 449
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:15.65 39.49 150m: 2:06.63 50.98 200m: 2:44.70 38.07

17. BRODOVIĆ, Nadja 02 Sport Time, SA 2:44.87 447
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:19.88 43.45 150m: 2:09.52 49.64 200m: 2:44.87 35.35

18. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.17 445
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:18.89 44.05 150m: 2:06.66 47.77 200m: 2:45.17 38.51

19. PINTAR, Lucija 01 PK Kamnik 2:45.51 442
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:17.54 43.19 150m: 2:07.23 49.69 200m: 2:45.51 38.28

20. LAZAREVIĆ, Nadja 04 Plivački klub „LA KOLUBARA“ – Lazarevac2:45.69+0,73 441
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:17.41 43.05 150m: 2:06.59 49.18 200m: 2:45.69 39.10

21. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 2:48.70 418
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:20.38 42.53 150m: 2:11.86 51.48 200m: 2:48.70 36.84

22. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Elma 03 Sport Time, SA 2:49.86 409
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:22.20 45.66 150m: 2:10.87 48.67 200m: 2:49.86 38.99

23. VRANJEŠ, Anja 01 Olymp, BL 2:51.91 395
50m: 37.86 37.86 100m: 1:25.96 48.10 150m: 2:11.23 45.27 200m: 2:51.91 40.68

24. TODOROVIČ, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:54.42 378
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:23.05 45.63 150m: 2:14.78 51.73 200m: 2:54.42 39.64

25. KEŠELJ, Dajana 00 Mladost, BL 2:55.57 370
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:26.35 48.98 150m: 2:15.95 49.60 200m: 2:55.57 39.62

26. SIMIC, Magdalena 00 PK Mornar Split 2:58.96 350
50m: 39.14 39.14 100m: 1:24.43 45.29 150m: 2:18.53 54.10 200m: 2:58.96 40.43

27. STANKOVIC, Teodora 05 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 3:02.60 329
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:25.92 47.07 150m: 2:19.54 53.62 200m: 3:02.60 43.06

28. PEKOVIC-BACIC, Karla 02 PK Rijeka 3:03.46 325
50m: 40.76 40.76 100m: 1:29.39 48.63 150m: 2:22.03 52.64 200m: 3:03.46 41.43

29. RUZIC, Lucija 05 PK Mornar Split 3:09.13 296
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 1:29.21 46.19 150m: 2:26.04 56.83 200m: 3:09.13 43.09

30. KURICKI, Giulia 05 Rari Nantes Valsugana 3:11.85+0,99 284
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:34.37 52.48 150m: 2:30.18 55.81 200m: 3:11.85 41.67

31. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 3:22.83 240
50m: 48.74 48.74 100m: 1:39.92 51.18 150m: 2:35.53 55.61 200m: 3:22.83 47.30

DSQ FURLAN SFARCIC, Ana 03 PK Mornar Split
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

W 1

1. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Niagara Swimming 2:24.99+0,70 658
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:10.43 38.62 150m: 1:51.18 40.75 200m: 2:24.99 33.81

2. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Hrvatska 2:31.01+0,82 582
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:10.41 38.51 150m: 1:55.39 44.98 200m: 2:31.01 35.62

3. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 2:33.28+0,91 557
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:09.55 37.30 150m: 1:56.02 46.47 200m: 2:33.28 37.26

4. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Swimming 2:33.96 550
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:11.65 39.80 150m: 1:59.45 47.80 200m: 2:33.96 34.51

5. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:35.36 535
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:14.15 40.76 150m: 1:58.41 44.26 200m: 2:35.36 36.95

6. RADOVANOVIĆ, Nataša 01 Olymp, BL 2:43.96 455
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:15.82 41.14 150m: 2:05.45 49.63 200m: 2:43.96 38.51

7. BRODOVIĆ, Nadja 02 Sport Time, SA 2:44.87 447
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:19.88 43.45 150m: 2:09.52 49.64 200m: 2:44.87 35.35

8. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.17 445
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:18.89 44.05 150m: 2:06.66 47.77 200m: 2:45.17 38.51

9. PINTAR, Lucija 01 PK Kamnik 2:45.51 442
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:17.54 43.19 150m: 2:07.23 49.69 200m: 2:45.51 38.28

10. VRANJEŠ, Anja 01 Olymp, BL 2:51.91 395
50m: 37.86 37.86 100m: 1:25.96 48.10 150m: 2:11.23 45.27 200m: 2:51.91 40.68

11. TODOROVIČ, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:54.42 378
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:23.05 45.63 150m: 2:14.78 51.73 200m: 2:54.42 39.64

12. PEKOVIC-BACIC, Karla 02 PK Rijeka 3:03.46 325
50m: 40.76 40.76 100m: 1:29.39 48.63 150m: 2:22.03 52.64 200m: 3:03.46 41.43

W 2

1. SEKE, Zita 03 PS Vojvodine 2:36.05 528
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:13.78 41.54 150m: 1:59.76 45.98 200m: 2:36.05 36.29

2. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 PS Vojvodine 2:44.70 449
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:15.65 39.49 150m: 2:06.63 50.98 200m: 2:44.70 38.07

3. LAZAREVIĆ, Nadja 04 Plivački klub „LA KOLUBARA“ – Lazarevac2:45.69+0,73 441
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:17.41 43.05 150m: 2:06.59 49.18 200m: 2:45.69 39.10

4. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 2:48.70 418
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:20.38 42.53 150m: 2:11.86 51.48 200m: 2:48.70 36.84
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 24, Devojčice, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

5. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Elma 03 Sport Time, SA 2:49.86 409
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:22.20 45.66 150m: 2:10.87 48.67 200m: 2:49.86 38.99

DSQ FURLAN SFARCIC, Ana 03 PK Mornar Split

W 3

1. STANKOVIC, Teodora 05 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 3:02.60 329
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:25.92 47.07 150m: 2:19.54 53.62 200m: 3:02.60 43.06

2. RUZIC, Lucija 05 PK Mornar Split 3:09.13 296
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 1:29.21 46.19 150m: 2:26.04 56.83 200m: 3:09.13 43.09

3. KURICKI, Giulia 05 Rari Nantes Valsugana 3:11.85+0,99 284
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:34.37 52.48 150m: 2:30.18 55.81 200m: 3:11.85 41.67

4. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 3:22.83 240
50m: 48.74 48.74 100m: 1:39.92 51.18 150m: 2:35.53 55.61 200m: 3:22.83 47.30
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